9:00am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am

LUNCH

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

KIOWA COUNTY
COMMISSIONER MEETING
July 28, 2011 MEETING DATE

APPOINTMENTS:

Opening Business/

Dwight Lessenden-timesheets

Amanda-audit information

€« 19

Wendy Shinn-office hours-call her

Denise-PPAL -Medicaid issues




KIOWA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BOARD MEETING AGENDA
Thursday July 28, 2011 9:00 AM
COMMISSIONER MEETING ROOM

Opening of Meeting

Minutes:

1.

Vouchers

OLD BUSINESS:

NN E

9

10.
11.
12.
13.

TV Tower issues

Daycare issues-P&L statement, aging reports

Office hours for courthouse-Wendy will talk to you at 11:00 am
Picnic-August 11"

New member for RETAC

Roof at PPAL-contacted Ken Brooks-estimate to be sent from Martin Contract
Pool usage at PPAL

Maine St Retreat balance owed from rent & utilities

Scrap metal contract-bids are out until 08-04-11.

Comparison of 2010-2011 Notice of Tax Valuations

Hospital-Kiowa County Health Fair

2010 Audit Report for Kiowa County Hospital District
West Kiowa County Cemetery District 2010 paperwork.

NEW BUSINESS:
Monthly Veteran’s Report
Monthly Sheriff’s Report

9:30

10:00
11:00
11:30

NookrwnpE

Lorraine Saffer resignation from Library Board
Hospital Financials

2010 Audit Report for Kiowa County Hospital District
Letter from Johnsons regarding pool temp

Semi Annual report of Kiowa County Treasurer

CTSI Loss Ratio reports

Time off request forms

Appointments

Dwight Lessenden
Amanda Brown
Wendy-phone call in
Denise-PPAL

LUNCH

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE






